LED SLIM PANEL DOWNLIGHT
Blue Ocean’s BOL-SRP LED Slim Panel Downlight series designed to replace downlight luminaires based on
CFL and incandescent lamp technology. It is an excellent solution to down lighting for shallow ceilings in
homes, offices and hotel hallways etc. Not only the product offers color consistency, comfortable and stable
performance high quality lights but also instant energy savings and a much longer life time.
FEATURES
 Slim design with only 0.5” thickness for shallow ceilings
 Aluminum die-cast housing with baking varnish finishing

LED SLIM PANEL DOWNLIGHT
ELECTRICAL AND TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: BOL-SRP  4  10W  40  120  D
Rated average life based on engineering testing and probability analysis
For warranty information visit www.blueoceanlighting.com/terms-conditions
*ENERGY STAR is a joint program of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency and the U.S.
Department of Energy helping us all save money and protect the environment through
energy efficient products and practices.
More Information at: www.blueoceanlighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wattage
10W=10W
CCT
27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
Series No.
BOL-SRP
Size
4=4inch
Input Voltage
120=120VAC
Dimming
D=Triac Dimming
15W=15W 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
6=6inch 120=120VAC D=Triac Dimming
Toll Free: 1-866-695-8966 Note: Specification subject to change without notice